08
07
Konvertere
09
07
GreenMatic I Lundeager 24 I 2791 Dragør I Tel. 7020 4840 I Fax 7020 4847 I www.greenmatic.dk
Industrial Ethernet Real-Time Device ServersIndustrial Ethernet Real-Time Device Servers
For Applications Requiring Serial to Ethernet Connectivity

Compact Size with DIN Rail Mounting Standard
Powerful and Easy to Use Configuration Software
Ordering Guide
ET-DS-1
1 – One serial port
DS – Device Server
SDS – Secure Device Server
ET – EtherTRAK Family
Included with each server:
1. DIN rail mounting kit
2. Un-terminated power wire
3. CD with software utilities
Accessories:
RM-PS-024-01F Power supply – Universal AC to
24 VDC, 1A
SP-ETH-2 Dual Ethernet port surge &
lightning protector
GreenMatic |  Lundeager 24 |  2791 Dragor |  Denmark | Tel: +45 7020 4840 |  Fax: +45 7020 4847 |  www.greenmatic.dk
09
07
Power supply – Universal AC to Power supply – Universal AC to
24 VDC, 1A 24 VDC, 1A
Dual Ethernet port surge & Dual Ethernet port surge &
lightning protector lightning protector